
Product Information

GLUTEN FREE
STRAWBERRY 
FLAVOUR MOUSSE

Ingredients

A deliciously light and airy strawberry flavour mousse, 

so easy to use, just add milk or water and whisk.

Suitable for those with Coeliac Disease.

Description

Usage Instructions

Add 380ml Milk or Water to 100g Mousse Mix
Whisk to disperse, scrape down
Whisk on top speed for approx. 2 mins.

Portion into serving dishes. Store in the fridge for a minimum of 20 
minutes before serving.

Once made up can be kept in the fridge for up to 3 days.

Quantities above make:
 	
	 8 x 60g servings 
 	 6 x 80g servings
	 4.8 x 100g servings
 	 4 x 120g servings

Brand: Middleton Catering Mixes

Description: Gluten Free Strawberry Flavour Mousse

Pack Size: 6 x 1.5kg     

Storage: Store in a cool dry place.

Order Code: U100EW	

Shelf Life
Unopened (12) months.

Compliance
Manufactured in a factory accredited to BRC 
Standards

Features and Benefits

Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Modified Potato Starch, Modified 
Maize Starch, Stabilisers (E472a, E450iii, E404, E412, E415, 
E339ii, E410), Dried Glucose Syrup, Flavouring, Palm Oil, MILK 
Protein, Acidity Regulator (E330), Colours (E162, E160(a)ii).

Allergens
For allergy advice see ingredients in “bold” and UPPERCASE

Nutritional Information
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Portion Yields
1.5kg sachet makes 72 x 100g portions    
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Easy to use just add Milk or Water
Suitable for those with Coeliac disease
Suitable for Vegetarians 

Nutritional Information 
Per 

100g 
as sold

Per 100g 
made 

up using 
water

Per 100g 
made 

up using 
skimmed 

milk

Per 100g 
made 

up using 
semi-

skimmed 
milk

Energy (kJ) 1763 360 469 516

Energy (kcal) 405 85 111 122

Fat (g) 6.5 1.4 1.5 2.7

of which Saturates (g) 4.7 1.0 1.1 1.8

Carbohydrate (g) 82 17 21 21

of which Sugars (g) 65 13.5 17 17.3

Fibre (g) 0.9 0.2 0.2 0.2

Protein (g) 4.8 1.0 3.7 3.7

Salt (g) 0.9 0.2 0.3 0.3


